Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 1

PUMP - 462 W/MOUNTING BASE, A0320-HIN, 01:01:16 Date 05.10.2023 14:51
parts-n° order description
qty
111172 VALVE COVER 462
111183 PUMP CASING 460
111194 PUMP CASING FRONT 460
s———*75073800 111226 CONNECTING BAR 460
430404 111547 PUMP CASING FRONT 462 - 2
nen72 120024 PRESSURE SHOE 1200-1300
*334312
1334310 — 143577 CRANK SHAFT 460 PUMP
147097 CRANK SHAFT 462/10 THROUG
3
§§§\\\\ 161172 DIAPHRAGM UPP DISC 12/130
34321 POLY (STD) ‘ P 161745 DISC F.CONNEC.ROD PUMP 36
(242153 EPDM) 111226 2 L e
(242216 VITON) : g 7 210221 BEARING - 361 PUMP
Joeer 2ools WHITE
‘ usT 210232 BEARING 361
l ) s, *330072 210243 OIL SEALING RING 35x47x7
280011 g
210221 < e 230016 PLUG 1/8' BSP TYPE P
111183
421083
420917 —6F ® 1010400 241404 DOWTY SEAL 1/4"
210243 T 241404
14010400 ——gp'y * —R1ING DZLO0Aa LEDUM o6 o oo oo
e ] @@%720436@ 242153 O-RING D26X4 EPDM
614628 lim,su,_,,zn) 242216 O-RING D 26X4 ...........
430286
111547 (27)
280011 GREASE NIPPLE 3/8' SAE H TR
430437— @
COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES
e sooos e | 330072 O-RING 53.5 X 45.5 X 4.0 PUR
COMPLETE PUMP A0320 331192 SPACER MODEL 361 ........
(NLA) REPLACED BY 464 PUMP (SEE PAGE A0350)
334310 INDL.F.PUR MEMB. 1202/130
334312 DISTANCE DISC POM D25/12X




Agroparts: www.HARDI-INTERNATIONAL.com Page 2

PUMP - 462 W/MOUNTING BASE, A0320-HIN, 01:01:16 Date 05.10.2023 14:51
parts-n° order description
qty
334321 O-RING 26X4 PUR .........
420917 M 8 X 12 MACH.SCREW BLACK
421083 BOLT M10 X 65 MAGND
"\ s——*75073800 430286 BOLT M12 X 30 DIN933-8.8 DEL
430323 BOLT M12 X 60 DIN 931-8.8 DEL
nen72 430404 BOLT M12 X 50 8.8 MAGND
*334312
1334310 — 430437 M12 X 65 MACH.SCREW BLACK
460703 NUT M12 NYLOC G304 SS
X
giﬁ\\ 614628 FOOT F/PUMP 460/462/463
 aas21 POLY (STD) - 14010400 HY STOPPER 1/4'' SS
(242153 EPDM) L -
(242216 VITON) ) e
72043800 — 33 ‘. 23001121745 P p 33511500 DIAPHRAGM 462 PUR 2006
g 143577 WHITE
72043600 VALVE D46 M. GF O-RING
l ' 7 *330072 72043700 VALVE D46/D2.5
280011 g
210221 < 210243
75073800 PUMP KIT 462MM 06

111183

421083
420917 —6F ® 14010400
210243
241404
14010400 ——gp® -
72043600
241408 —— | @ @

614628

430286

|:1 11194 (1-1/2”)
111547 (27)

COMPLETE ASSEMBLIES |

WHOLEGOODS ITEMS

COMPLETE PUMP A032 0
(NLA) REPLACED BY 464 PUMP (SEE PAGE A0350)




